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Division 1

Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Reading Univ BC SEN.4X- Sen 4X 11:50.23 - 5.2

2 2 Star & Arrow J17A.4X- Placidi 12:49.83 59.60 4.8

3 8 Reading Univ BC IM3.4X- Im3 4X 13:23.24 1:33.01 4.6

4 5 Reading Blue Coat Sch J18A.4- Young 13:23.75 1:33.52 4.6

5 24 St Pauls Sch BC NOV.4+ Von Malaise 13:40.06 1:49.83 4.5

6 13 Reading Univ BC W.IM3.4X- Im3 4X (Pen) 13:50.18 1:59.95 4.5

7 32 Star & Arrow J18A.2X Taylor 13:50.72 2:00.49 4.5

8 22 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.4+ Dickinson 13:55.64 2:05.41 4.4

9 3 Emanuel Sch J17A.4X- Bajwa 14:00.67 2:10.44 4.4

10 17 Reading Blue Coat Sch J16A.4+ Shimmin 14:08.73 2:18.50 4.4

11 38 Reading Blue Coat Sch IM3.2- Rees 14:15.52 2:25.29 4.3

12 42 Shiplake Vikings Time Only 1 Bell - MasD.2x 14:16.49 2:26.26 4.3

13 29 Emanuel Sch J18A.2X O'Riordan 14:19.97 2:29.74 4.3

14 52 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Parish 14:24.31 2:34.08 4.3

15 147 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ B 14:29.27 2:39.04 4.3

16 7 Reading RC IM2.4- Charij 14:29.53 2:39.30 4.3

17 35 Reading RC IM3.2- Watson 14:30.73 2:40.50 4.2

18 19 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J16A.4+ Foulkes 14:34.26 2:44.03 4.2

19 14 Headington Sch W.J17A.4X- Hornby 14:38.94 2:48.71 4.2

20 36 Reading Blue Coat Sch IM3.2- Batt 14:40.79 2:50.56 4.2

21 68 Windsor Boys Sch IM1.1X Oliver 14:41.13 2:50.90 4.2

22 31 Henley RC J18A.2X Meyer-O Kane 14:43.76 2:53.53 4.2

23 21 Reading Blue Coat Sch J16A.4+ Corbin 14:49.62 2:59.39 4.2

24 15 Headington Sch W.J17A.4X- Burn 14:51.07 3:00.84 4.2

25 25 Reading RC MASH.4- Evans 14:58.75 3:08.52 4.1

26 66 Windsor Boys Sch IM1.1X Smith 15:00.85 3:10.62 4.1

27 11 Falcon RC W.IM3.4X- Griffiths 15:02.89 3:12.66 4.1

28 105 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Ellery 15:05.33 3:15.10 4.1

29 44 Pangbourne Coll W.J18A.2X Dunn 15:08.62 3:18.39 4.1

30 16 Reading RC MASG.4- Vaughan 15:08.83 3:18.60 4.1

31 43 Upper Thames RC MX.MASD.2X Cope 15:09.55 3:19.32 4.1

32 37 Reading RC IM3.2- Grundy 15:11.94 3:21.71 4.1

33 82 Christchurch RC MASB.1X Livy 15:14.93 3:24.70 4.0

34 9 Marlow RC W.MASC.4X- Manley 15:15.45 3:25.22 4.0

35 62 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Banit 15:16.97 3:26.74 4.0

36 148 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ A 15:17.61 3:27.38 4.0

37 108 Star & Arrow J16A.1X Pizura 15:17.70 3:27.47 4.0

38 18 Reading Blue Coat Sch J16A.4+ Arris 15:18.32 3:28.09 4.0

39 110 Henley RC J16A.1X Turnell 15:23.39 3:33.16 4.0

40 46 Pangbourne Coll W.J18A.2X Cook 15:25.36 3:35.13 4.0

41 123 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Shewell 15:26.82 3:36.59 4.0

42 73 Windsor Boys Sch IM1.1X Laws 15:28.04 3:37.81 4.0

43 40 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J17A.2- Smith 15:28.06 3:37.83 4.0

44 47 BTC Southampton MASG.2X Wardell 15:28.45 3:38.22 4.0

45 41 Radley College J17A.2- House 15:29.38 3:39.15 4.0

46 119 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Workman 15:30.79 3:40.56 4.0

47 130 Reading RC J16A.1X Peters 15:30.99 3:40.76 4.0

48 55 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X C 15:34.12 3:43.89 4.0

49 50 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Gillard 15:34.30 3:44.07 4.0
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50 107 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Bodkin 15:37.37 3:47.14 3.9

51 111 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Gill 15:39.14 3:48.91 3.9

52 102 Henley RC J16A.1X Howe 15:39.22 3:48.99 3.9

53 78 Sir W Borlase's GS BC NOV.1X Bolier 15:43.04 3:52.81 3.9

54 116 Henley RC J16A.1X Jones 15:44.27 3:54.04 3.9

55 53 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X A 15:46.29 3:56.06 3.9

56 20 Reading Blue Coat Sch J16A.4+ Smith 15:48.16 3:57.93 3.9

57 151 Headington Sch W.J15A.4X+ Van Onselen 15:51.59 4:01.36 3.9

58 112 Henley RC J16A.1X Zolkwer 15:52.02 4:01.79 3.9

59 149 Headington Sch W.J15A.4X+ Coindy 15:52.31 4:02.08 3.9

60 126 Reading RC J16A.1X Phillips 15:53.51 4:03.28 3.9

61 103 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Hunter 15:53.88 4:03.65 3.9

62 60 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Isola 15:54.57 4:04.34 3.9

63 117 Reading RC J16A.1X Cheng 15:59.54 4:09.31 3.9

64 79 Pangbourne Coll NOV.1X Millar 15:59.70 4:09.47 3.9

65 81 Pangbourne Coll NOV.1X Perring 16:01.54 4:11.31 3.8

66 12 Reading RC W.IM3.4X- McKellar 16:02.16 4:11.93 3.8

67 39 Reading RC IM3.2- Pyke 16:02.41 4:12.18 3.8

68 101 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Shaw 16:03.21 4:12.98 3.8

69 88 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X King-Smith 16:03.55 4:13.32 3.8

70 61 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X G 16:04.29 4:14.06 3.8

71 115 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Bartoletti 16:04.44 4:14.21 3.8

72 90 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Semple 16:05.18 4:14.95 3.8

73 113 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Simmonds 16:06.01 4:15.78 3.8

74 118 Pangbourne Coll J16A.1X Digby 16:12.01 4:21.78 3.8

75 124 Henley RC J16A.1X Reid 16:18.17 4:27.94 3.8

76 87 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Currie 16:20.59 4:30.36 3.8

77 70 Windsor Boys Sch IM1.1X Laws-2 (Pen) 16:23.54 4:33.31 3.8

78 127 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Bougourd 16:24.69 4:34.46 3.8

79 65 Headington Sch W.J15A.2X Graham 16:24.85 4:34.62 3.8

80 96 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Little 16:26.09 4:35.86 3.8

81 134 Reading Univ BC W.NOV.1X Grove 16:26.87 4:36.64 3.7

82 57 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X B 16:27.18 4:36.95 3.7

83 128 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.1X Langstone-Bolt 16:28.85 4:38.62 3.7

84 10 Reading RC W.IM3.4X- Gwilliam 16:31.85 4:41.62 3.7

85 92 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Rundle 16:35.39 4:45.16 3.7

86 94 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Nickituk 16:37.15 4:46.92 3.7

87 84 Lymington MASE.1X Taylor 16:37.53 4:47.30 3.7

88 77 Emanuel Sch NOV.1X Roberts 16:38.61 4:48.38 3.7

89 76 Star & Arrow NOV.1X Butcher 16:39.42 4:49.19 3.7

90 114 Henley RC J16A.1X Broadbent 16:40.87 4:50.64 3.7

91 63 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X E 16:41.60 4:51.37 3.7

92 85 St Edward's Martyrs BC MASE.1X Wiggins 16:42.57 4:52.34 3.7

93 104 Henley RC J16A.1X Smith 16:44.01 4:53.78 3.7

94 83 Henley RC MASE.1X Skinner 16:45.06 4:54.83 3.7

95 91 BTC Southampton W.IM1.1X Green 16:45.94 4:55.71 3.7

96 95 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Mattocks 16:53.10 5:02.87 3.7

97 98 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Haskins 16:53.18 5:02.95 3.7

98 120 Reading RC J16A.1X Brown 16:53.29 5:03.06 3.7

99 142 Reading RC W.J16A.1X Gower 16:55.86 5:05.63 3.6

100 97 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Smith 16:56.95 5:06.72 3.6

101 140 Reading RC W.J16A.1X Richards 16:57.99 5:07.76 3.6

102 106 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.1X Gong 16:58.06 5:07.83 3.6

103 109 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Ferreira 17:02.65 5:12.42 3.6

104 64 Headington Sch W.J15A.2X Jones 17:06.20 5:15.97 3.6

105 58 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Skoulding 17:06.86 5:16.63 3.6

106 51 Hampton Sch BC J15A.2X H 17:09.49 5:19.26 3.6

107 80 Emanuel Sch NOV.1X Liu 17:09.89 5:19.66 3.6

108 122 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.1X Morgan 17:09.96 5:19.73 3.6

109 133 Reading RC W.NOV.1X Reeman 17:10.13 5:19.90 3.6

110 26 Falcon RC W.NOV.4+ Wragg 17:13.00 5:22.77 3.6

111 136 Reading RC W.MASB.1X Cambio 17:13.29 5:23.06 3.6

112 121 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Smerin 17:21.31 5:31.08 3.6
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113 54 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.2X Thakrar 17:24.47 5:34.24 3.5

114 138 Reading RC W.J16A.1X Pichard 17:24.61 5:34.38 3.5

115 89 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Hollis 17:26.61 5:36.38 3.5

116 150 Headington Sch W.J15A.4X+ Gibbs 17:29.45 5:39.22 3.5

117 74 Emanuel Sch NOV.1X Owens 17:36.54 5:46.31 3.5

118 45 Reading RC W.J18A.2X McAuley 17:39.10 5:48.87 3.5

119 86 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Townley 17:41.39 5:51.16 3.5

120 152 Reading RC W.J14A.4X+ Brown 17:53.22 6:02.99 3.4

121 137 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Dalton 17:53.37 6:03.14 3.4

122 99 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Culverwell 17:55.33 6:05.10 3.4

123 141 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Daniels 18:11.45 6:21.22 3.4

124 362 Eton Excelsior MASE.1X Emodi 18:14.52 6:24.29 3.4

125 129 Pangbourne Coll J16A.1X Rogers 18:16.99 6:26.76 3.4

126 139 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Baker 18:18.03 6:27.80 3.4

127 125 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Wheatly 18:22.51 6:32.28 3.4

128 93 Headington Sch W.IM1.1X Chillington 18:33.85 6:43.62 3.3

129 145 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Garnham 18:35.91 6:45.68 3.3

130 56 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.2X Ibrahim 18:50.97 7:00.74 3.3

131 131 BTC Southampton MASH.1X Purkess 19:00.75 7:10.52 3.2

132 146 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Hall 19:01.77 7:11.54 3.2

133 143 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.1X Ly 19:40.72 7:50.49 3.1

134 144 Headington Sch W.J16A.1X Curtis 23:12.83 11:22.60 2.7

Division 2

Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 155 Reading Univ BC IM2.4X- Im2 4X 12:37.16 - 4.9

2 156 St Edwards Sch J18A.4X- Gosling 12:45.99 8.83 4.8

3 154 Radley College SEN.4+ Brocklebank-Fowler 12:58.05 20.89 4.8

4 153 Radley College SEN.4+ Hazell 13:10.46 33.30 4.7

5 165 St Edwards Sch IM3.4+ Phipps 13:42.56 1:05.40 4.5

6 159 Reading Blue Coat Sch IM3.4+ Bright 13:43.66 1:06.50 4.5

7 160 Reading RC IM3.4+ Pyke 13:44.52 1:07.36 4.5

8 171 Reading RC MASE.4- Hudson 13:52.65 1:15.49 4.4

9 212 Reading Univ BC SEN.1X Twine 13:57.46 1:20.30 4.4

10 161 Reading Blue Coat Sch IM3.4+ Smith 14:01.20 1:24.04 4.4

11 175 Reading RC IM1.2X Croll 14:08.49 1:31.33 4.4

12 164 Reading RC IM3.4+ Williams 14:12.64 1:35.48 4.3

13 186 Kingston G Sch J18A.2- Milward 14:16.54 1:39.38 4.3

14 163 Reading Blue Coat Sch IM3.4+ Shimmin 14:18.21 1:41.05 4.3

15 183 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.2- Watson 14:20.09 1:42.93 4.3

16 194 Pangbourne Coll NOV.2X Millar 14:20.85 1:43.69 4.3

17 167 Reading Univ BC W.IM2.4X- Im2 4X 14:21.65 1:44.49 4.3

18 166 Reading Univ BC W.IM2.4X- Im2 4X -B- 14:22.29 1:45.13 4.3

19 213 Reading Univ BC SEN.1X Tope 14:23.80 1:46.64 4.3

20 214 Birmingham RC SEN.1X Byford 14:25.59 1:48.43 4.3

21 184 Kingston G Sch J18A.2- Hillier 14:27.61 1:50.45 4.3

22 215 Reading Univ BC SEN.1X Dix 14:34.00 1:56.84 4.2

23 188 Henley RC J16A.2X Jones 14:34.12 1:56.96 4.2

24 191 Falcon RC J16A.2X Simmons 14:36.92 1:59.76 4.2

25 187 St Edwards Sch J18A.2- Elezovic 14:37.02 1:59.86 4.2

26 157 Kingston G Sch NOV.4- J17 4- 14:40.14 2:02.98 4.2

27 189 Falcon RC J16A.2X Garden 14:47.56 2:10.40 4.2

28 185 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.2- Ashman 14:50.97 2:13.81 4.2

29 190 Henley RC J16A.2X Broadbent 14:53.44 2:16.28 4.1

30 238 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Smith 14:53.83 2:16.67 4.1

31 225 Imperial Coll IM3.1X Mayne 14:55.82 2:18.66 4.1

32 268 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ C 15:00.88 2:23.72 4.1

33 224 St Edwards Sch IM3.1X Singfield 15:03.30 2:26.14 4.1

34 176 RAF MASB.2X Soothill 15:06.48 2:29.32 4.1

35 193 St Edwards Sch Time Only 2 Kiely - WIM32X 15:07.27 2:30.11 4.1

36 222 Peterhouse IM3.1X Harris 15:11.01 2:33.85 4.1

37 216 Reading Univ BC SEN.1X Gibson 15:12.45 2:35.29 4.1
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38 266 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.4X+ Philipson 15:14.84 2:37.68 4.0

39 226 Reading RC IM3.1X Iddon 15:14.88 2:37.72 4.0

40 240 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Loughran 15:15.51 2:38.35 4.0

41 195 Emanuel Sch NOV.2X Liu 15:16.49 2:39.33 4.0

42 197 Emanuel Sch NOV.2X Owens 15:17.54 2:40.38 4.0

43 179 Reading RC IM2.2- Bouwer 15:17.88 2:40.72 4.0

44 177 RAF MASB.2X Young 15:18.02 2:40.86 4.0

45 237 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J17A.1X Wolfin 15:19.03 2:41.87 4.0

46 227 Henley RC J17A.1X Turnell 15:21.84 2:44.68 4.0

47 192 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.2X Morgan 15:22.83 2:45.67 4.0

48 267 Reading RC J15A.4X+ Pratt 15:27.53 2:50.37 4.0

49 231 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Macklin 15:28.58 2:51.42 4.0

50 234 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Jacobs 15:29.88 2:52.72 4.0

51 223 Reading RC IM3.1X Stevens 15:30.56 2:53.40 4.0

52 243 Eton Excelsior MASC.1X Fulton 15:35.30 2:58.14 4.0

53 270 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ D 15:35.38 2:58.22 4.0

54 168 Falcon RC W.MASA.4X- Griffiths 15:36.36 2:59.20 4.0

55 232 Emanuel Sch J17A.1X Wilson 15:36.92 2:59.76 3.9

56 181 Reading RC IM2.2- Paterson 15:47.59 3:10.43 3.9

57 269 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.4X+ Mulligan 15:47.59 3:10.43 3.9

58 247 Reading Univ BC W.IM3.1X Drinkwater 15:53.66 3:16.50 3.9

59 182 Reading RC J18A.2- Ballard 15:57.05 3:19.89 3.9

60 174 Reading RC W.IM3.4+ Wallace 16:03.27 3:26.11 3.8

61 172 Reading RC W.IM3.4+ Jones 16:06.52 3:29.36 3.8

62 206 Reading RC W.NOV.2X Burley 16:06.64 3:29.48 3.8

63 235 Emanuel Sch J17A.1X O'Riordan 16:10.26 3:33.10 3.8

64 236 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Lyons 16:12.18 3:35.02 3.8

65 257 Mossbourne W.J17A.1X Bernstein 16:15.57 3:38.41 3.8

66 251 Reading Univ BC W.IM3.1X Park 16:16.36 3:39.20 3.8

67 229 St Edwards Sch J17A.1X Peiker 16:17.36 3:40.20 3.8

68 241 Eton Excelsior MASC.1X Len 16:28.09 3:50.93 3.7

69 228 Emanuel Sch J17A.1X Bajwa 16:31.90 3:54.74 3.7

70 200 Reading RC W.NOV.2X Walter 16:33.38 3:56.22 3.7

71 210 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.2X Hide 16:38.22 4:01.06 3.7

72 204 Reading RC W.NOV.2X Mckellar 16:39.93 4:02.77 3.7

73 202 Lymington W.NOV.2X Taylor 16:43.59 4:06.43 3.7

74 264 Reading RC W.J17A.1X Holdcroft 16:45.70 4:08.54 3.7

75 203 Kingston G Sch W.NOV.2X Eales 16:55.20 4:18.04 3.6

76 244 Reading RC MASC.1X Markham 16:55.32 4:18.16 3.6

77 230 Emanuel Sch J17A.1X Soverall 16:56.17 4:19.01 3.6

78 263 Kingston G Sch W.J17A.1X Stokman 17:02.72 4:25.56 3.6

79 209 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.2X Wilkinson 17:05.41 4:28.25 3.6

80 173 Falcon RC W.IM3.4+ Wragg 17:06.90 4:29.74 3.6

81 262 Reading RC W.J17A.1X Wootton 17:15.11 4:37.95 3.6

82 250 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.IM3.1X Dawson 17:15.16 4:38.00 3.6

83 211 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.2X Lewis 17:24.82 4:47.66 3.5

84 201 St Edwards Sch Time Only 2 Watson - WIM32X 17:27.31 4:50.15 3.5

85 207 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J16A.2X Johncock 17:29.22 4:52.06 3.5

86 30 Mossbourne Time Only 2 Ibitoye - J182x 17:34.15 4:56.99 3.5

87 248 Reading RC W.IM3.1X Graham 17:47.58 5:10.42 3.5

88 239 Emanuel Sch J17A.1X Stinson 17:48.58 5:11.42 3.5

89 245 Upper Thames RC MASF.1X Davies 17:52.47 5:15.31 3.4

90 256 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J17A.1X Arnold 17:57.83 5:20.67 3.4

91 208 Kingston G Sch W.J16A.2X Haly 18:04.27 5:27.11 3.4

92 249 Kingston G Sch W.IM3.1X George 18:10.16 5:33.00 3.4

93 205 St Edwards Sch W.NOV.2X Van Der Heiden 18:13.68 5:36.52 3.4

94 218 Linacre IM3.1X Dovmark 18:14.27 5:37.11 3.4

95 252 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.IM3.1X Glover 18:14.86 5:37.70 3.4

96 260 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J17A.1X Dugas 18:36.91 5:59.75 3.3

97 254 Sir William Perkins's Sch W.J17A.1X Glover 18:38.92 6:01.76 3.3
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Division 3

Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 271 Reading Univ BC IM1.4X- Im1(L) 12:31.75 - 4.9

2 286 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.4X- Workman 13:01.66 29.91 4.7

3 282 Reading Univ BC NOV.4X- Nov 13:15.77 44.02 4.6

4 288 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.4X- Simmonds 13:28.23 56.48 4.6

5 276 St Edwards Sch IM3.4- Smith 13:31.61 59.86 4.6

6 275 Reading RC IM3.4- Grundy 13:34.37 1:02.62 4.5

7 297 Star & Arrow J17A.2X Devereux 13:36.02 1:04.27 4.5

8 272 St Edwards Sch Time Only 2 Phipps - J18.4+ 13:37.10 1:05.35 4.5

9 274 Kingston G Sch IM2.4+ Burden 13:40.27 1:08.52 4.5

10 280 Headington Sch W.IM1.4X- HSOBC 401 13:42.41 1:10.66 4.5

11 284 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.4X- Gill 13:47.35 1:15.60 4.5

12 298 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.2X Smith 13:47.64 1:15.89 4.5

13 170 Reading RC MASB.4- Clay 13:55.26 1:23.51 4.4

14 279 Reading Univ BC W.IM1.4X- Im1 4X 13:55.30 1:23.55 4.4

15 290 Falcon RC J16A.4X- Garden 14:06.31 1:34.56 4.4

16 285 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J16A.4X- Jones 14:08.00 1:36.25 4.4

17 309 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.2- De Graaf 14:10.63 1:38.88 4.3

18 422 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.4X+ Thakrar 14:12.37 1:40.62 4.3

19 273 Reading RC IM2.4+ Mikoska 14:25.17 1:53.42 4.3

20 300 St Edwards Sch IM1.2- Willcox 14:25.87 1:54.12 4.3

21 287 Reading RC J16A.4X- Brown (Pen) 14:28.24 1:56.49 4.3

22 278 Headington Sch W.IM1.4X- HSOBC 402 14:29.78 1:58.03 4.3

23 420 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.4X+ Banit 14:30.51 1:58.76 4.3

24 346 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Oliver 14:33.91 2:02.16 4.2

25 281 Headington Sch W.IM1.4X- HSOBC 403 14:41.03 2:09.28 4.2

26 419 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ E 14:47.43 2:15.68 4.2

27 305 St Pauls Sch BC NOV.2- Von Malaise 14:47.87 2:16.12 4.2

28 308 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.2- Dickinson 14:54.27 2:22.52 4.1

29 329 Reading Univ BC IM2.1X Bamforth 14:55.07 2:23.32 4.1

30 347 Kingston G Sch J18A.1X Hillier 14:58.92 2:27.17 4.1

31 303 Kingston G Sch IM3.2X Hilty 14:58.97 2:27.22 4.1

32 289 Star & Arrow J16A.4X- Smeeton 14:59.68 2:27.93 4.1

33 353 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.1X Wright 15:01.28 2:29.53 4.1

34 330 Reading Univ BC IM2.1X Mackins 15:01.85 2:30.10 4.1

35 307 Pangbourne Coll J16A.2- Wahlberg 15:02.85 2:31.10 4.1

36 326 Imperial College IM2.1X Mayne 15:04.16 2:32.41 4.1

37 352 Star & Arrow J18A.1X Taylor 15:04.54 2:32.79 4.1

38 296 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.2X Macklin 15:05.52 2:33.77 4.1

39 340 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.1X Bennett 15:08.01 2:36.26 4.1

40 293 Reading Univ BC W.NOV.4X- W Nov 4X 15:08.69 2:36.94 4.1

41 351 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.1X Bolton 15:10.25 2:38.50 4.1

42 342 Reading RC J18A.1X Iddon 15:10.50 2:38.75 4.1

43 291 Reading RC W.IM2.4+ Wainwright 15:11.05 2:39.30 4.1

44 292 Headington Sch W.NOV.4X- Stephens 15:12.13 2:40.38 4.1

45 332 Reading Univ BC IM2.1X Williamson 15:13.77 2:42.02 4.0

46 334 St Edwards Sch J18A.1X Reilly 15:14.49 2:42.74 4.0

47 356 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Laws 15:16.74 2:44.99 4.0

48 423 Headington Sch W.J15A.4X+ Graham 15:19.26 2:47.51 4.0

49 335 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J18A.1X Spicer 15:21.25 2:49.50 4.0

50 348 Star & Arrow J18A.1X Golawski 15:23.80 2:52.05 4.0

51 345 Henley RC J18A.1X Farley 15:27.88 2:56.13 4.0

52 421 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ G 15:27.91 2:56.16 4.0

53 338 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Loughran 15:29.66 2:57.91 4.0

54 418 St Pauls Sch BC J15A.4X+ Castronovo 15:29.72 2:57.97 4.0

55 343 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Smith 15:33.84 3:02.09 4.0

56 333 Mossbourne J18A.1X Erwin 15:36.93 3:05.18 3.9

57 361 Wallingford RC MASD.1X O'Donohue 15:42.01 3:10.26 3.9

58 349 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Laws-2 15:44.51 3:12.76 3.9

59 327 Reading Univ BC IM2.1X Radford 15:45.83 3:14.08 3.9

60 417 Hampton Sch BC J15A.4X+ F 15:48.96 3:17.21 3.9

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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61 360 Shiplake Vikings MASD.1X Gascoine 15:53.65 3:21.90 3.9

62 358 Reading RC J18A.1X Stevens 15:53.85 3:22.10 3.9

63 313 St Edwards Sch W.IM3.2X Swarbrick 15:58.08 3:26.33 3.9

64 320 Reading RC W.J17A.2X Wootton 15:58.31 3:26.56 3.9

65 364 Reading Univ BC W.IM2.1X Ratcliffe 16:09.71 3:37.96 3.8

66 311 RAF MASB.2- Young 16:09.77 3:38.02 3.8

67 399 Mossbourne W.J18A.1X Roe 16:10.25 3:38.50 3.8

68 354 Cantabrigian J18A.1X Jacklin 16:10.46 3:38.71 3.8

69 310 RAF MASB.2- Keeping 16:14.58 3:42.83 3.8

70 387 Pangbourne Coll W.J18A.1X Giambrone 16:16.82 3:45.07 3.8

71 341 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Lyons 16:18.49 3:46.74 3.8

72 355 St Edwards Sch J18A.1X Peiker 16:21.33 3:49.58 3.8

73 344 Shiplake College J18A.1X Burnand 16:23.40 3:51.65 3.8

74 306 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.2- Rodriguez-Alarcon 16:24.18 3:52.43 3.8

75 384 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Walker 16:25.27 3:53.52 3.8

76 371 Reading RC J15A.1X Pratt 16:35.29 4:03.54 3.7

77 294 Reading RC W.J16A.4X- Taylor 16:36.79 4:05.04 3.7

78 325 Reading RC W.J14A.2X Threlfall 16:41.81 4:10.06 3.7

79 365 Reading Univ BC W.IM2.1X Fuller 16:44.29 4:12.54 3.7

80 380 Reading RC J15A.1X Rundle 16:44.41 4:12.66 3.7

81 350 Reading RC J18A.1X Ballard 16:46.36 4:14.61 3.7

82 377 Hampton Sch BC J15A.1X Woodall 16:49.05 4:17.30 3.7

83 389 Headington Sch W.J18A.1X Hornby 16:49.42 4:17.67 3.7

84 363 Lymington MASD.1X Taylor 16:52.29 4:20.54 3.7

85 396 Pangbourne Coll W.J18A.1X Giambrone-2 16:54.64 4:22.89 3.6

86 402 Headington Sch W.J18A.1X Lockhart 16:54.67 4:22.92 3.6

87 367 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.1X Fradin De La Renaudiere 16:55.83 4:24.08 3.6

88 405 BTC Southampton W.J18A.1X Green 16:58.74 4:26.99 3.6

89 383 Pangbourne Coll W.J18A.1X Dunn 16:59.09 4:27.34 3.6

90 378 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.1X Howse 17:01.20 4:29.45 3.6

91 369 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.1X Pilbrow 17:05.29 4:33.54 3.6

92 316 Headington Sch W.IM3.2X Coindy 17:06.38 4:34.63 3.6

93 312 Reading RC W.IM3.2X Jones 17:08.38 4:36.63 3.6

94 393 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Lucas 17:09.72 4:37.97 3.6

95 385 Reading RC W.J18A.1X Holdcroft 17:10.23 4:38.48 3.6

96 373 Hampton Sch BC J15A.1X Brittin 17:12.30 4:40.55 3.6

97 379 Hampton Sch BC J15A.1X Fogarty 17:12.75 4:41.00 3.6

98 376 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.1X Cleare 17:17.47 4:45.72 3.6

99 323 Reading RC W.J14A.2X Brown 17:18.97 4:47.22 3.6

100 322 Kingston G Sch W.J16A.2- George 17:20.85 4:49.10 3.6

101 409 Cantabrigian W.MASD.1X Jacklin 17:23.58 4:51.83 3.5

102 395 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Adams 17:26.54 4:54.79 3.5

103 317 St Edwards Sch W.IM3.2X Watson 17:29.42 4:57.67 3.5

104 315 St Edwards Sch W.IM3.2X Van Der Heiden 17:32.30 5:00.55 3.5

105 359 Reading RC MASA.1X Markham 17:36.58 5:04.83 3.5

106 400 Headington Sch W.J18A.1X Butler 17:45.42 5:13.67 3.5

107 408 Henley RC W.MASD.1X Mehers 17:46.20 5:14.45 3.5

108 318 Headington Sch W.IM3.2X Blick 17:46.80 5:15.05 3.5

109 381 Hampton Sch BC J15A.1X Bridge 17:53.26 5:21.51 3.4

110 382 Headington Sch W.J18A.1X Plucknett 17:54.00 5:22.25 3.4

111 370 Hampton Sch BC J15A.1X Haskins 17:54.90 5:23.15 3.4

112 336 Shiplake College J18A.1X Colao 17:55.19 5:23.44 3.4

113 404 Headington Sch W.J18A.1X Clargo 17:56.45 5:24.70 3.4

114 406 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Brown 18:00.87 5:29.12 3.4

115 416 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Barker 18:03.81 5:32.06 3.4

116 372 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.1X Wilson 18:15.77 5:44.02 3.4

117 386 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Budden 18:16.76 5:45.01 3.4

118 415 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Ryder 18:21.97 5:50.22 3.4

119 414 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Waldron 18:22.50 5:50.75 3.4

120 411 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Van Onselen 18:31.57 5:59.82 3.3

121 321 Kingston G Sch W.NOV.2- Eales 18:31.76 6:00.01 3.3

122 283 St Pauls Sch BC J16A.4X-  18:37.38 6:05.63 3.3

123 314 Headington Sch W.IM3.2X Gibbs 18:38.38 6:06.63 3.3

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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124 412 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Brooks 18:39.15 6:07.40 3.3

125 413 Headington Sch W.J15A.1X Van Der Merwe 18:47.41 6:15.66 3.3

126 401 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X Scales 19:01.62 6:29.87 3.2

127 391 Kingston G Sch W.J18A.1X Sharpe 19:33.44 7:01.69 3.2

128 403 Shiplake College W.J18A.1X McNerney 20:15.92 7:44.17 3.0

 

Category Listing

Race 2 IM1.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 271 Reading Univ BC Im1(L) 12:31.75 - 4.9

Race 3 IM1.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 300 St Edwards Sch Willcox 14:25.87 - 4.3

Race 4 IM1.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 175 Reading RC Croll 14:08.49 - 4.4

Race 5 IM1.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 68 Windsor Boys Sch Oliver 14:41.13 - 4.2

2 66 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 15:00.85 19.72 4.1

3 73 Windsor Boys Sch Laws 15:28.04 46.91 4.0

4 70 Windsor Boys Sch Laws-2 (Pen) 16:23.54 1:42.41 3.8

Race 6 IM2.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 274 Kingston G Sch Burden 13:40.27 - 4.5

2 273 Reading RC Mikoska 14:25.17 44.90 4.3

Race 7 IM2.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 7 Reading RC Charij 14:29.53 - 4.3

Race 8 IM2.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 155 Reading Univ BC Im2 4X 12:37.16 - 4.9

Race 9 IM2.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 179 Reading RC Bouwer 15:17.88 - 4.0

2 181 Reading RC Paterson 15:47.59 29.71 3.9

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 11 IM2.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 329 Reading Univ BC Bamforth 14:55.07 - 4.1

2 330 Reading Univ BC Mackins 15:01.85 6.78 4.1

3 326 Imperial College Mayne 15:04.16 9.09 4.1

4 332 Reading Univ BC Williamson 15:13.77 18.70 4.0

5 327 Reading Univ BC Radford 15:45.83 50.76 3.9

Race 12 IM3.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 165 St Edwards Sch Phipps 13:42.56 - 4.5

2 159 Reading Blue Coat Sch Bright 13:43.66 1.10 4.5

3 160 Reading RC Pyke 13:44.52 1.96 4.5

4 161 Reading Blue Coat Sch Smith 14:01.20 18.64 4.4

5 164 Reading RC Williams 14:12.64 30.08 4.3

6 163 Reading Blue Coat Sch Shimmin 14:18.21 35.65 4.3

Race 13 IM3.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 276 St Edwards Sch Smith 13:31.61 - 4.6

2 275 Reading RC Grundy 13:34.37 2.76 4.5

Race 14 IM3.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 8 Reading Univ BC Im3 4X 13:23.24 - 4.6

Race 15 IM3.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 38 Reading Blue Coat Sch Rees 14:15.52 - 4.3

2 35 Reading RC Watson 14:30.73 15.21 4.2

3 36 Reading Blue Coat Sch Batt 14:40.79 25.27 4.2

4 37 Reading RC Grundy 15:11.94 56.42 4.1

5 39 Reading RC Pyke 16:02.41 1:46.89 3.8

Race 16 IM3.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 303 Kingston G Sch Hilty 14:58.97 - 4.1

Race 17 IM3.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 225 Imperial Coll Mayne 14:55.82 - 4.1

2 224 St Edwards Sch Singfield 15:03.30 7.48 4.1

3 222 Peterhouse Harris 15:11.01 15.19 4.1

4 226 Reading RC Iddon 15:14.88 19.06 4.0

5 223 Reading RC Stevens 15:30.56 34.74 4.0

6 218 Linacre Dovmark 18:14.27 3:18.45 3.4

Race 18 SEN.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 154 Radley College Brocklebank-Fowler 12:58.05 - 4.8

2 153 Radley College Hazell 13:10.46 12.41 4.7

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 20 SEN.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Reading Univ BC Sen 4X 11:50.23 - 5.2

Race 21 SEN.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 212 Reading Univ BC Twine 13:57.46 - 4.4

2 213 Reading Univ BC Tope 14:23.80 26.34 4.3

3 214 Birmingham RC Byford 14:25.59 28.13 4.3

4 215 Reading Univ BC Dix 14:34.00 36.54 4.2

5 216 Reading Univ BC Gibson 15:12.45 1:14.99 4.1

Race 22 NOV.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 24 St Pauls Sch BC Von Malaise 13:40.06 - 4.5

Race 23 NOV.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 157 Kingston G Sch J17 4- 14:40.14 - 4.2

Race 24 NOV.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 282 Reading Univ BC Nov 13:15.77 - 4.6

Race 25 NOV.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 305 St Pauls Sch BC Von Malaise 14:47.87 - 4.2

Race 26 NOV.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 194 Pangbourne Coll Millar 14:20.85 - 4.3

2 195 Emanuel Sch Liu 15:16.49 55.64 4.0

3 197 Emanuel Sch Owens 15:17.54 56.69 4.0

Race 27 NOV.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 78 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bolier 15:43.04 - 3.9

2 79 Pangbourne Coll Millar 15:59.70 16.66 3.9

3 81 Pangbourne Coll Perring 16:01.54 18.50 3.8

4 77 Emanuel Sch Roberts 16:38.61 55.57 3.7

5 76 Star & Arrow Butcher 16:39.42 56.38 3.7

6 80 Emanuel Sch Liu 17:09.89 1:26.85 3.6

7 74 Emanuel Sch Owens 17:36.54 1:53.50 3.5

Race 29 J18A.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 5 Reading Blue Coat Sch Young 13:23.75 - 4.6

Race 30 J18A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 156 St Edwards Sch Gosling 12:45.99 - 4.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 31 J18A.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 186 Kingston G Sch Milward 14:16.54 - 4.3

2 183 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Watson 14:20.09 3.55 4.3

3 184 Kingston G Sch Hillier 14:27.61 11.07 4.3

4 187 St Edwards Sch Elezovic 14:37.02 20.48 4.2

5 185 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Ashman 14:50.97 34.43 4.2

6 182 Reading RC Ballard 15:57.05 1:40.51 3.9

Race 32 J18A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 32 Star & Arrow Taylor 13:50.72 - 4.5

2 29 Emanuel Sch O'Riordan 14:19.97 29.25 4.3

3 31 Henley RC Meyer-O Kane 14:43.76 53.04 4.2

Race 33 J18A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 346 Windsor Boys Sch Oliver 14:33.91 - 4.2

2 347 Kingston G Sch Hillier 14:58.92 25.01 4.1

3 353 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Wright 15:01.28 27.37 4.1

4 352 Star & Arrow Taylor 15:04.54 30.63 4.1

5 340 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bennett 15:08.01 34.10 4.1

6 351 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bolton 15:10.25 36.34 4.1

7 342 Reading RC Iddon 15:10.50 36.59 4.1

8 334 St Edwards Sch Reilly 15:14.49 40.58 4.0

9 356 Windsor Boys Sch Laws 15:16.74 42.83 4.0

10 335 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Spicer 15:21.25 47.34 4.0

11 348 Star & Arrow Golawski 15:23.80 49.89 4.0

12 345 Henley RC Farley 15:27.88 53.97 4.0

13 338 Windsor Boys Sch Loughran 15:29.66 55.75 4.0

14 343 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 15:33.84 59.93 4.0

15 333 Mossbourne Erwin 15:36.93 1:03.02 3.9

16 349 Windsor Boys Sch Laws-2 15:44.51 1:10.60 3.9

17 358 Reading RC Stevens 15:53.85 1:19.94 3.9

18 354 Cantabrigian Jacklin 16:10.46 1:36.55 3.8

19 341 Windsor Boys Sch Lyons 16:18.49 1:44.58 3.8

20 355 St Edwards Sch Peiker 16:21.33 1:47.42 3.8

21 344 Shiplake College Burnand 16:23.40 1:49.49 3.8

22 350 Reading RC Ballard 16:46.36 2:12.45 3.7

23 336 Shiplake College Colao 17:55.19 3:21.28 3.4

Race 36 J17A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 2 Star & Arrow Placidi 12:49.83 - 4.8

2 3 Emanuel Sch Bajwa 14:00.67 1:10.84 4.4

Race 37 J17A.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 40 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Smith 15:28.06 - 4.0

2 41 Radley College House 15:29.38 1.32 4.0

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 38 J17A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 297 Star & Arrow Devereux 13:36.02 - 4.5

2 298 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 13:47.64 11.62 4.5

3 296 Windsor Boys Sch Macklin 15:05.52 1:29.50 4.1

Race 39 J17A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 238 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 14:53.83 - 4.1

2 240 Windsor Boys Sch Loughran 15:15.51 21.68 4.0

3 237 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Wolfin 15:19.03 25.20 4.0

4 227 Henley RC Turnell 15:21.84 28.01 4.0

5 231 Windsor Boys Sch Macklin 15:28.58 34.75 4.0

6 234 Windsor Boys Sch Jacobs 15:29.88 36.05 4.0

7 232 Emanuel Sch Wilson 15:36.92 43.09 3.9

8 235 Emanuel Sch O'Riordan 16:10.26 1:16.43 3.8

9 236 Windsor Boys Sch Lyons 16:12.18 1:18.35 3.8

10 229 St Edwards Sch Peiker 16:17.36 1:23.53 3.8

11 228 Emanuel Sch Bajwa 16:31.90 1:38.07 3.7

12 230 Emanuel Sch Soverall 16:56.17 2:02.34 3.6

13 239 Emanuel Sch Stinson 17:48.58 2:54.75 3.5

Race 40 J16A.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 22 St Pauls Sch BC Dickinson 13:55.64 - 4.4

2 17 Reading Blue Coat Sch Shimmin 14:08.73 13.09 4.4

3 19 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Foulkes 14:34.26 38.62 4.2

4 21 Reading Blue Coat Sch Corbin 14:49.62 53.98 4.2

5 18 Reading Blue Coat Sch Arris 15:18.32 1:22.68 4.0

6 20 Reading Blue Coat Sch Smith 15:48.16 1:52.52 3.9

Race 41 J16A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 286 Windsor Boys Sch Workman 13:01.66 - 4.7

2 288 Windsor Boys Sch Simmonds 13:28.23 26.57 4.6

3 284 Windsor Boys Sch Gill 13:47.35 45.69 4.5

4 290 Falcon RC Garden 14:06.31 1:04.65 4.4

5 285 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Jones 14:08.00 1:06.34 4.4

6 287 Reading RC Brown (Pen) 14:28.24 1:26.58 4.3

7 289 Star & Arrow Smeeton 14:59.68 1:58.02 4.1

8 283 St Pauls Sch BC  18:37.38 5:35.72 3.3

Race 42 J16A.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 309 St Pauls Sch BC De Graaf 14:10.63 - 4.3

2 308 St Pauls Sch BC Dickinson 14:54.27 43.64 4.1

3 307 Pangbourne Coll Wahlberg 15:02.85 52.22 4.1

4 306 St Pauls Sch BC Rodriguez-Alarcon 16:24.18 2:13.55 3.8

Race 43 J16A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 188 Henley RC Jones 14:34.12 - 4.2

2 191 Falcon RC Simmons 14:36.92 2.80 4.2

3 189 Falcon RC Garden 14:47.56 13.44 4.2

4 190 Henley RC Broadbent 14:53.44 19.32 4.1

5 192 St Pauls Sch BC Morgan 15:22.83 2:24.00 4.0

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 44 J16A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 105 Windsor Boys Sch Ellery 15:05.33 - 4.1

2 108 Star & Arrow Pizura 15:17.70 12.37 4.0

3 110 Henley RC Turnell 15:23.39 18.06 4.0

4 123 Windsor Boys Sch Shewell 15:26.82 21.49 4.0

5 119 Windsor Boys Sch Workman 15:30.79 25.46 4.0

6 130 Reading RC Peters 15:30.99 25.66 4.0

7 107 Windsor Boys Sch Bodkin 15:37.37 32.04 3.9

8 111 Windsor Boys Sch Gill 15:39.14 33.81 3.9

9 102 Henley RC Howe 15:39.22 33.89 3.9

10 116 Henley RC Jones 15:44.27 38.94 3.9

11 112 Henley RC Zolkwer 15:52.02 46.69 3.9

12 126 Reading RC Phillips 15:53.51 48.18 3.9

13 103 Windsor Boys Sch Hunter 15:53.88 48.55 3.9

14 117 Reading RC Cheng 15:59.54 54.21 3.9

15 101 Windsor Boys Sch Shaw 16:03.21 57.88 3.8

16 115 Windsor Boys Sch Bartoletti 16:04.44 59.11 3.8

17 113 Windsor Boys Sch Simmonds 16:06.01 1:00.68 3.8

18 118 Pangbourne Coll Digby 16:12.01 1:06.68 3.8

19 124 Henley RC Reid 16:18.17 1:12.84 3.8

20 127 Windsor Boys Sch Bougourd 16:24.69 1:19.36 3.8

21 128 St Pauls Sch BC Langstone-Bolt 16:28.85 1:23.52 3.7

22 114 Henley RC Broadbent 16:40.87 1:35.54 3.7

23 104 Henley RC Smith 16:44.01 1:38.68 3.7

24 120 Reading RC Brown 16:53.29 1:47.96 3.7

25 106 St Pauls Sch BC Gong 16:58.06 1:52.73 3.6

26 109 Windsor Boys Sch Ferreira 17:02.65 1:57.32 3.6

27 122 St Pauls Sch BC Morgan 17:09.96 2:04.63 3.6

28 121 Windsor Boys Sch Smerin 17:21.31 2:15.98 3.6

29 129 Pangbourne Coll Rogers 18:16.99 3:11.66 3.4

30 125 Windsor Boys Sch Wheatly 18:22.51 3:17.18 3.4

Race 45 J15A.4X+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 422 St Pauls Sch BC Thakrar 14:12.37 - 4.3

2 147 Hampton Sch BC B 14:29.27 16.90 4.3

3 420 St Pauls Sch BC Banit 14:30.51 18.14 4.3

4 419 Hampton Sch BC E 14:47.43 35.06 4.2

5 268 Hampton Sch BC C 15:00.88 48.51 4.1

6 266 Windsor Boys Sch Philipson 15:14.84 1:02.47 4.0

7 148 Hampton Sch BC A 15:17.61 1:05.24 4.0

8 267 Reading RC Pratt 15:27.53 1:15.16 4.0

9 421 Hampton Sch BC G 15:27.91 1:15.54 4.0

10 418 St Pauls Sch BC Castronovo 15:29.72 1:17.35 4.0

11 270 Hampton Sch BC D 15:35.38 1:23.01 4.0

12 269 Windsor Boys Sch Mulligan 15:47.59 1:35.22 3.9

13 417 Hampton Sch BC F 15:48.96 1:36.59 3.9

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 46 J15A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 52 St Pauls Sch BC Parish 14:24.31 - 4.3

2 62 St Pauls Sch BC Banit 15:16.97 52.66 4.0

3 55 Hampton Sch BC C 15:34.12 1:09.81 4.0

4 50 St Pauls Sch BC Gillard 15:34.30 1:09.99 4.0

5 53 Hampton Sch BC A 15:46.29 1:21.98 3.9

6 60 St Pauls Sch BC Isola 15:54.57 1:30.26 3.9

7 61 Hampton Sch BC G 16:04.29 1:39.98 3.8

8 57 Hampton Sch BC B 16:27.18 2:02.87 3.7

9 63 Hampton Sch BC E 16:41.60 2:17.29 3.7

10 58 St Pauls Sch BC Skoulding 17:06.86 2:42.55 3.6

11 51 Hampton Sch BC H 17:09.49 2:45.18 3.6

12 54 St Pauls Sch BC Thakrar 17:24.47 3:00.16 3.5

13 56 Windsor Boys Sch Ibrahim 18:50.97 4:26.66 3.3

Race 47 J15A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 371 Reading RC Pratt 16:35.29 - 3.7

2 380 Reading RC Rundle 16:44.41 9.12 3.7

3 377 Hampton Sch BC Woodall 16:49.05 13.76 3.7

4 367 Windsor Boys Sch Fradin De La Renaudiere 16:55.83 20.54 3.6

5 378 Windsor Boys Sch Howse 17:01.20 25.91 3.6

6 369 Windsor Boys Sch Pilbrow 17:05.29 30.00 3.6

7 373 Hampton Sch BC Brittin 17:12.30 37.01 3.6

8 379 Hampton Sch BC Fogarty 17:12.75 37.46 3.6

9 376 Windsor Boys Sch Cleare 17:17.47 42.18 3.6

10 381 Hampton Sch BC Bridge 17:53.26 1:17.97 3.4

11 370 Hampton Sch BC Haskins 17:54.90 1:19.61 3.4

12 372 Windsor Boys Sch Wilson 18:15.77 1:40.48 3.4

Race 49 MASA.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 359 Reading RC Markham 17:36.58 - 3.5

Race 50 MASB.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 170 Reading RC Clay 13:55.26 - 4.4

Race 51 MASB.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 311 RAF Young 16:09.77 - 3.8

2 310 RAF Keeping 16:14.58 4.81 3.8

Race 52 MASB.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 176 RAF Soothill 15:06.48 - 4.1

2 177 RAF Young 15:18.02 11.54 4.0

Race 53 MASB.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 82 Christchurch RC Livy 15:14.93 - 4.0

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 54 MASC.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 243 Eton Excelsior Fulton 15:35.30 - 4.0

2 241 Eton Excelsior Len 16:28.09 52.79 3.7

3 244 Reading RC Markham 16:55.32 1:20.02 3.6

Race 56 MASD.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 361 Wallingford RC O'Donohue 15:42.01 - 3.9

2 360 Shiplake Vikings Gascoine 15:53.65 11.64 3.9

3 363 Lymington Taylor 16:52.29 1:10.28 3.7

Race 57 MASE.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 171 Reading RC Hudson 13:52.65 - 4.4

Race 58 MASE.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 84 Lymington Taylor 16:37.53 - 3.7

2 85 St Edward's Martyrs BC Wiggins 16:42.57 5.04 3.7

3 83 Henley RC Skinner 16:45.06 7.53 3.7

4 362 Eton Excelsior Emodi 18:14.52 1:36.99 3.4

Race 59 MASF.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 245 Upper Thames RC Davies 17:52.47 - 3.4

Race 60 MASG.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 16 Reading RC Vaughan 15:08.83 - 4.1

Race 61 MASG.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 47 BTC Southampton Wardell 15:28.45 - 4.0

Race 63 MASH.4-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 25 Reading RC Evans 14:58.75 - 4.1

Race 64 MASH.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 131 BTC Southampton Purkess 19:00.75 - 3.2

Race 65 W.IM1.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 280 Headington Sch HSOBC 401 13:42.41 - 4.5

2 279 Reading Univ BC Im1 4X 13:55.30 12.89 4.4

3 278 Headington Sch HSOBC 402 14:29.78 47.37 4.3

4 281 Headington Sch HSOBC 403 14:41.03 58.62 4.2

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 67 W.IM1.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 88 Headington Sch King-Smith 16:03.55 - 3.8

2 90 Headington Sch Semple 16:05.18 1.63 3.8

3 87 Headington Sch Currie 16:20.59 17.04 3.8

4 96 Headington Sch Little 16:26.09 22.54 3.8

5 92 Headington Sch Rundle 16:35.39 31.84 3.7

6 94 Headington Sch Nickituk 16:37.15 33.60 3.7

7 91 BTC Southampton Green 16:45.94 42.39 3.7

8 95 Headington Sch Mattocks 16:53.10 49.55 3.7

9 98 Headington Sch Haskins 16:53.18 49.63 3.7

10 97 Headington Sch Smith 16:56.95 53.40 3.6

11 89 Headington Sch Hollis 17:26.61 1:23.06 3.5

12 86 Headington Sch Townley 17:41.39 1:37.84 3.5

13 99 Headington Sch Culverwell 17:55.33 1:51.78 3.4

14 93 Headington Sch Chillington 18:33.85 2:30.30 3.3

Race 68 W.IM2.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 291 Reading RC Wainwright 15:11.05 - 4.1

Race 69 W.IM2.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 167 Reading Univ BC Im2 4X 14:21.65 - 4.3

2 166 Reading Univ BC Im2 4X -B- 14:22.29 0.64 4.3

Race 70 W.IM2.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 364 Reading Univ BC Ratcliffe 16:09.71 - 3.8

2 365 Reading Univ BC Fuller 16:44.29 34.58 3.7

Race 71 W.IM3.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 174 Reading RC Wallace 16:03.27 - 3.8

2 172 Reading RC Jones 16:06.52 3.25 3.8

3 173 Falcon RC Wragg 17:06.90 1:03.63 3.6

Race 72 W.IM3.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 Reading Univ BC Im3 4X (Pen) 13:50.18 - 4.5

2 11 Falcon RC Griffiths 15:02.89 1:12.71 4.1

3 12 Reading RC McKellar 16:02.16 2:11.98 3.8

4 10 Reading RC Gwilliam 16:31.85 2:41.67 3.7

Race 73 W.IM3.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 313 St Edwards Sch Swarbrick 15:58.08 - 3.9

2 316 Headington Sch Coindy 17:06.38 1:08.30 3.6

3 312 Reading RC Jones 17:08.38 1:10.30 3.6

4 317 St Edwards Sch Watson 17:29.42 1:31.34 3.5

5 315 St Edwards Sch Van Der Heiden 17:32.30 1:34.22 3.5

6 318 Headington Sch Blick 17:46.80 1:48.72 3.5

7 314 Headington Sch Gibbs 18:38.38 2:40.30 3.3

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 74 W.IM3.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 247 Reading Univ BC Drinkwater 15:53.66 - 3.9

2 251 Reading Univ BC Park 16:16.36 22.70 3.8

3 250 Sir William Perkins's Sch Dawson 17:15.16 1:21.50 3.6

4 248 Reading RC Graham 17:47.58 1:53.92 3.5

5 249 Kingston G Sch George 18:10.16 2:16.50 3.4

6 252 Sir William Perkins's Sch Glover 18:14.86 2:21.20 3.4

Race 75 W.NOV.4+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 26 Falcon RC Wragg 17:13.00 - 3.6

Race 76 W.NOV.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 293 Reading Univ BC W Nov 4X 15:08.69 - 4.1

2 292 Headington Sch Stephens 15:12.13 3.44 4.1

Race 77 W.NOV.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 321 Kingston G Sch Eales 18:31.76 - 3.3

Race 78 W.NOV.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 206 Reading RC Burley 16:06.64 - 3.8

2 200 Reading RC Walter 16:33.38 26.74 3.7

3 204 Reading RC Mckellar 16:39.93 33.29 3.7

4 202 Lymington Taylor 16:43.59 36.95 3.7

5 203 Kingston G Sch Eales 16:55.20 48.56 3.6

6 205 St Edwards Sch Van Der Heiden 18:13.68 2:07.04 3.4

Race 79 W.NOV.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 134 Reading Univ BC Grove 16:26.87 - 3.7

2 133 Reading RC Reeman 17:10.13 43.26 3.6

Race 80 W.J18A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 44 Pangbourne Coll Dunn 15:08.62 - 4.1

2 46 Pangbourne Coll Cook 15:25.36 16.74 4.0

3 45 Reading RC McAuley 17:39.10 2:30.48 3.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 81 W.J18A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 399 Mossbourne Roe 16:10.25 - 3.8

2 387 Pangbourne Coll Giambrone 16:16.82 6.57 3.8

3 384 Shiplake College Walker 16:25.27 15.02 3.8

4 389 Headington Sch Hornby 16:49.42 39.17 3.7

5 396 Pangbourne Coll Giambrone-2 16:54.64 44.39 3.6

6 402 Headington Sch Lockhart 16:54.67 44.42 3.6

7 405 BTC Southampton Green 16:58.74 48.49 3.6

8 383 Pangbourne Coll Dunn 16:59.09 48.84 3.6

9 393 Shiplake College Lucas 17:09.72 59.47 3.6

10 385 Reading RC Holdcroft 17:10.23 59.98 3.6

11 395 Shiplake College Adams 17:26.54 1:16.29 3.5

12 400 Headington Sch Butler 17:45.42 1:35.17 3.5

13 382 Headington Sch Plucknett 17:54.00 1:43.75 3.4

14 404 Headington Sch Clargo 17:56.45 1:46.20 3.4

15 406 Shiplake College Brown 18:00.87 1:50.62 3.4

16 386 Shiplake College Budden 18:16.76 2:06.51 3.4

17 401 Shiplake College Scales 19:01.62 2:51.37 3.2

18 391 Kingston G Sch Sharpe 19:33.44 3:23.19 3.2

19 403 Shiplake College McNerney 20:15.92 4:05.67 3.0

Race 82 W.J17A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 14 Headington Sch Hornby 14:38.94 - 4.2

2 15 Headington Sch Burn 14:51.07 12.13 4.2

Race 83 W.J17A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 320 Reading RC Wootton 15:58.31 - 3.9

Race 84 W.J17A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 257 Mossbourne Bernstein 16:15.57 - 3.8

2 264 Reading RC Holdcroft 16:45.70 30.13 3.7

3 263 Kingston G Sch Stokman 17:02.72 47.15 3.6

4 262 Reading RC Wootton 17:15.11 59.54 3.6

5 256 Sir William Perkins's Sch Arnold 17:57.83 1:42.26 3.4

6 260 Sir William Perkins's Sch Dugas 18:36.91 2:21.34 3.3

7 254 Sir William Perkins's Sch Glover 18:38.92 2:23.35 3.3

Race 85 W.J16A.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 294 Reading RC Taylor 16:36.79 - 3.7

Race 86 W.J16A.2-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 322 Kingston G Sch George 17:20.85 - 3.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 87 W.J16A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 210 Sir William Perkins's Sch Hide 16:38.22 - 3.7

2 209 Sir William Perkins's Sch Wilkinson 17:05.41 27.19 3.6

3 211 Sir William Perkins's Sch Lewis 17:24.82 46.60 3.5

4 207 Sir William Perkins's Sch Johncock 17:29.22 51.00 3.5

5 208 Kingston G Sch Haly 18:04.27 1:26.05 3.4

Race 88 W.J16A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 142 Reading RC Gower 16:55.86 - 3.6

2 140 Reading RC Richards 16:57.99 2.13 3.6

3 138 Reading RC Pichard 17:24.61 28.75 3.5

4 137 Sir William Perkins's Sch Dalton 17:53.37 57.51 3.4

5 141 Sir William Perkins's Sch Daniels 18:11.45 1:15.59 3.4

6 139 Sir William Perkins's Sch Baker 18:18.03 1:22.17 3.4

7 145 Sir William Perkins's Sch Garnham 18:35.91 1:40.05 3.3

8 146 Sir William Perkins's Sch Hall 19:01.77 2:05.91 3.2

9 143 Sir William Perkins's Sch Ly 19:40.72 2:44.86 3.1

10 144 Headington Sch Curtis 23:12.83 6:16.97 2.7

Race 89 W.J15A.4X+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 423 Headington Sch Graham 15:19.26 - 4.0

2 151 Headington Sch Van Onselen 15:51.59 32.33 3.9

3 149 Headington Sch Coindy 15:52.31 33.05 3.9

4 150 Headington Sch Gibbs 17:29.45 2:10.19 3.5

Race 90 W.J15A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 65 Headington Sch Graham 16:24.85 - 3.8

2 64 Headington Sch Jones 17:06.20 41.35 3.6

Race 91 W.J15A.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 416 Headington Sch Barker 18:03.81 - 3.4

2 415 Headington Sch Ryder 18:21.97 18.16 3.4

3 414 Headington Sch Waldron 18:22.50 18.69 3.4

4 411 Headington Sch Van Onselen 18:31.57 27.76 3.3

5 412 Headington Sch Brooks 18:39.15 35.34 3.3

6 413 Headington Sch Van Der Merwe 18:47.41 43.60 3.3

Race 92 W.J14A.4X+

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 152 Reading RC Brown 17:53.22 - 3.4

Race 93 W.J14A.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 325 Reading RC Threlfall 16:41.81 - 3.7

2 323 Reading RC Brown 17:18.97 37.16 3.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Reading Small Boats Head

Organised by Reading RC

Reading Small Boats Head 2015

Results List

Caversham, Reading

Saturday 3rd October 2015

Race 94 W.MASA.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 168 Falcon RC Griffiths 15:36.36 - 4.0

Race 95 W.MASB.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 136 Reading RC Cambio 17:13.29 - 3.6

Race 96 W.MASC.4X-

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 9 Marlow RC Manley 15:15.45 - 4.0

Race 97 W.MASD.1X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 409 Cantabrigian Jacklin 17:23.58 - 3.5

2 408 Henley RC Mehers 17:46.20 22.62 3.5

Race 98 MX.MASD.2X

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 43 Upper Thames RC Cope 15:09.55 - 4.1

Race 99 Time Only 1

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 42 Shiplake Vikings Bell - MasD.2x 14:16.49 - 4.3

Race 100 Time Only 2

Posn No. Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 272 St Edwards Sch Phipps - J18.4+ 13:37.10 - 4.5

2 193 St Edwards Sch Kiely - WIM32X 15:07.27 1:30.17 4.1

3 201 St Edwards Sch Watson - WIM32X 17:27.31 3:50.21 3.5

4 30 Mossbourne Ibitoye - J182x 17:34.15 3:57.05 3.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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